
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 
Attendance Sheet  

ITB 23-101615, Grounds Maintenance 

NO NAME PHONE EMAIL COMPANY NAME 

1 Andy Glicker (470)380-1431 Andy.glicker@brightview.com Bright View Landscape Services 

2 Cliff McAllister (770)312-4285  cmcallister@yellowstonelandscape.com  Yellowstone Landscape 

3 Tabitha Evans (678)920-8181 tabitha@jmblandscaping.com JMB Landscaping Inc 

4 Jake LeCroy (404)281-2807 jleroy@edcastro.com Estimator at Ed Castro Landscape 

5 Azzie Hersi (678)237-7820 contact@jackson360landscape.com Jackson 360 Landscape LLC 

6 Johnathan Kilpatrick (678)523-1832 info@seasonslandscapes.com Seasons Landscapes 

7. Justin Menifee (678)-702-1765 JMenifee@ersreo.com Executive Realty Solutions 

8. Melinda Lyms (404)438-0151 Nedainc123@gmail.com Neda Inc dba Garden of Aden 

TIME DATE LOCATION 

 3:00pm November 16,2023 Via Zoom 
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9. Flex Landscaping (678)629-9087 damaliflexlandscaping@gmail.com Flex Landscaping 

10. Eizabeth Castrejon (770)985-6631 letusloveyourlawn@yahoo.com Let Us Love Your Lawn Inc 

11. Dorian Simmons (404)578-9800 dorian@simmonslawn.com The Simmons Group 

12. Torrance Jones tjones@dekalbcountyga.gov DeKalb County RPCA 

13. Felton Williams (470)717-5025 fbwilliams@dekalbcountyga.gov Special Projects Manager – Facilities 
Management  

14. Marquis Thomas (800)819-1339 marquisthomas@monopolycorporation.net Monopoly Landscaping Corporation 

15. Brandon Morris (678)663-3217 bmorris@procutterslawnscapes.com Pro Cutters Lawnscapes Inc 

16. Johnathan Merrey (770)891-3312 Mariani Enterprises, LLC dba Ed Castro 
Landscape 

17. Vaconda King (678)436-2508 Veeshandyservices@gmail.com Vee’s Handy Services LLC 

18. Kim Sarjeant ksklandscaping@gmail.com KSK Landscaping Inc 

19. Ashley McCalla (470)618-1816 Huberusgroup.hlc@gmail.com Hubertus Group LLC 

20. Christopher Mora (470)778-6651 Chris5931mora@gmail.com Chris Lawn Servcies 

21. Alston Gray (770)985-6631 zgray@lulyl.com Let Us Love Your Lawn 

22. Bill Pope (770)616-5979 bpope@yellowstonelandscape.com Yellowstone Landscape 
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23. Solomn Demas (470)661-4152 Solomn.demas@habishshop.com Demas Enterprises 

24. Walter Blount (770)289-9819 blountslawncare@gmail.com Blount’s Lawn Care Solution 

25. Delois Robinson (404)371-2395 drobinson@dekalbcountyga.gov Purchasing and Contracting  Manager 

26. Joydan Holley (404)687-3473 jmholley@dekalbcountyga.gov Purchasing and Contracting Technician 

27. Paige Singer (404)687-3733 pksinger@dekalbcountyga.gov DeKalb County Recreation, Parks, and 
Cultural Affairs  

28. Phyllis Douglas (404)371-6312 pndouglas@dekalbcountyga.org Procurement Project Manager  

29. Panya Dixon (404)371-3641 pmdixon@dekalbcountyga.gov LSBE Contract Compliance 

30. Anthony Sims alsims@dekalbcountyga.gov Worksource DeKalb 
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